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For Personal Use Only

Vehicle Information:
2011 CHEVROLET SILVERADO K1500 LT
VIN: 3GCPKSE36BG318923
CREW PICKUP
5.3L V8 SFI OHV 16V
4 WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/7/16 at 1:43:32 PM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 2011 

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 3 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces Arkansas 

Estimated miles driven per year 20,049/yr 

Last reported odometer reading 70,200 

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED ­ None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

70,200

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1­Owner vehicle

10  Service records available

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Arkansas

Last reported odometer
reading

http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=3GCPKSE36BG318923&make=CHEVROLET&model=SILVERADO+K1500+LT&year=2011&engineInfo=+5.3L+V8++SFI+OHV++16V&drivelineDescription=4+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=CREW+PICKUP&coveragePeriod=04%2F07%2F2016+-+04%2F07%2F2017&tabbed=true
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHX
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/termsConditions.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=3GCPKSE36BG318923&make=CHEVROLET&model=SILVERADO+K1500+LT&year=2011&engineInfo=+5.3L+V8++SFI+OHV++16V&drivelineDescription=4+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=CREW+PICKUP&coveragePeriod=04%2F07%2F2016+-+04%2F07%2F2017&tabbed=true&vin=3GCPKSE36BG318923&make=CHEVROLET&model=SILVERADO+K1500+LT&year=2011&engineInfo=+5.3L+V8++SFI+OHV++16V&drivelineDescription=4+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=CREW+PICKUP&coveragePeriod=04%2F07%2F2016+-+04%2F07%2F2017&tabbed=true
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Glossary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended warranty?

Warranty
Expired

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

View other CHEVROLET SILVERADO K1500 LT vehicles with FREE CARFAX Reports

View vehicles with free CARFAX Reports

 Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2011
Type: Personal
Where: Arkansas
Est. miles/year: 20,049/yr
Est. length owned: 12/17/11 ­

present
(4 yrs. 3 mo.)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

Original
Equipment  

  OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with
Automatic Crash Response, Roadside
Assistance and Remote Door Unlock by
pressing the blue OnStar button Learn more

05/20/2011     Bale Chevrolet 
Little Rock, AR 
501­221­9191 
balechevrolet.com

Vehicle offered for sale

06/16/2011   1   Bale Chevrolet 
Little Rock, AR 
501­221­9191 
balechevrolet.com

Pre­delivery inspection completed
Bed liner installed
Door edge guards installed
Nitrogen fill tires

09/28/2011   33   Bale Chevrolet 
Little Rock, AR 
501­221­9191 
balechevrolet.com

Vehicle serviced

11/30/2011     Russell Honda 
North Little Rock, AR 
501­835­8300 
russellchevrolet.com

Vehicle offered for sale

12/17/2011   54   Russell Chevrolet 
Sherwood, AR 
501­835­8300 
russellchevrolet.com

Vehicle sold

12/17/2011     Arkansas 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Huntington, AR

Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defManufacturerRecall
https://http//recalls.gm.com
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defBasicWarranty
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();
http://www.carchex.com/auto-warranty?paid=100025&subpaid=VHRLink
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=3GCPKSE36BG318923&email=&consumerID=25431702&partnerCode=UNK&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=first
https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://www.balechevrolet.com/
http://www.balechevrolet.com/
http://www.balechevrolet.com/
http://www.russellchevrolet.com/
http://www.russellchevrolet.com/
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Avoid financial
headaches. Make sure
the loan has been paid
off if you're buying from a
private seller.

01/11/2012   61   Russell Chevrolet 
Sherwood, AR 
501­835­8300 
russellchevrolet.com

Accessories installed

01/13/2012     Arkansas 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Huntington, AR 
Title #66031200734

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/25/2012   11,207   Meineke Car Care
Center 
Fort Smith, AR 
479­646­8251 
meineke.com

Oil and filter changed

12/10/2012     Arkansas 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Huntington, AR 
Title #66031200734

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/13/2013   23,680   Express Lube Car
Care #1 
Fort Smith, AR 

Oil and filter changed

05/09/2013   27,472   Harry Robinson Buick
GMC 
Fort Smith, AR 
479­646­8600 
harryrobinson.com

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/09/2013   33,434   Harry Robinson Buick
GMC 
Fort Smith, AR 
479­646­8600 
harryrobinson.com

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/03/2014     Arkansas 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Huntington, AR 
Title #66031200734

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/16/2014   47,520   Jim Norton Chevrolet 
Broken Arrow, OK 
918­258­8000 
jimnortonchevy.com

Fuel system cleaned/serviced

12/15/2014     Arkansas 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Huntington, AR 
Title #66031200734

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/07/2015   67,492   Pic­N­Tote Quick
Lube 
Fort Smith, AR 

Vehicle serviced

06/17/2015   70,200   All American Chevrolet
of Killeen 
Killeen, TX 
254­200­4600 
killeenchevrolet.com

Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated

12/28/2015     Arkansas 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Huntington, AR 
Title #66031200734

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre­purchase inspection
 

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.russellchevrolet.com/
http://www.meineke.com/
http://www.harryrobinson.com/
http://www.harryrobinson.com/
http://www.jimnortonchevy.com/
http://www.killeenchevrolet.com/
javascript:window.print();

